
單位：新台幣仟元

112年

營收月份 當月營收 去年同期 增減金額 增減% 當年累計 去年累計 增減金額 增減%

01月 47,536 62,781 (15,245) (24.28) 47,536 62,781 (15,245) (24.28)

02月 51,083 53,057 (1,974) (3.72) 98,619 115,838 (17,219) (14.86)

03月 73,430 82,602 (9,172) (11.10) 172,049 198,440 (26,391) (13.30)

04月 57,968 66,846 (8,878) (13.28) 230,017 265,286 (35,269) (13.29)

05月 59,368 59,893 (525) (0.88) 289,384 325,179 (35,795) (11.01)

06月 51,166 85,030 (33,864) (39.83) 340,550 410,209 (69,659) (16.98)

07月 48,835 74,231 (25,396) (34.21) 389,386 484,440 (95,054) (19.62)

08月 50,128 67,916 (17,788) (26.19) 439,513 552,356 (112,843) (20.43)

09月 34,358 74,253 (39,895) (53.73) 473,871 626,609 (152,738) (24.38)

10月 40,122 76,052 (35,930) (47.24) 513,993 702,661 (188,668) (26.85)

11月 40,809 69,469 (28,660) (41.26) 554,802 772,130 (217,328) (28.15)

12月 44,682 62,335 (17,653) (28.32) 599,484 834,465 (234,981) (28.16)
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